\
g

&
& —
o~

GENE | Ng,

&

-3

P
z
rd

@- Fiscal Year 2020

Program/Service

COVID-19 Contact Investigations

COVID-19 Tests Conducted

Food Service Establishment Inspections
Sewage Disposal System Applications Received
Temporary Event Vendors Permitted

Rabies Cases Investigated

Vital Records Issued (incl. duplicate copies)
Reported Disease Cases Investigated

Family Planning Clients Served

Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)
Car Seats Distributed

Immunization Clients Served

Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served

WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload

Sexual Health Visits

Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided

Condoms Distributed

2. Fluvanna County Health Department

FY20
138
358

12

130

1,372
151
50
71
23
70
16
39

|
20

3,460




