



Fluvanna County Health Department

Fiscal Year 2020

Program/Service	FY20
COVID-19 Contact Investigations	138
COVID-19 Tests Conducted	358
Food Service Establishment Inspections	12
Sewage Disposal System Applications Received	130
Temporary Event Vendors Permitted	5
Rabies Cases Investigated	44
Vital Records Issued (incl. duplicate copies)	1,372
Reported Disease Cases Investigated	151
Family Planning Clients Served	50
Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)	71
Car Seats Distributed	23
Immunization Clients Served	70
Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served	116
WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload	39
Sexual Health Visits	11
Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided	20
Condoms Distributed	3,460